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BanenTnH /BaHOBHY 1975 1975 9
248 OEIOTOBA 30 auB I3 ma
ngeHTHHa AHzIpeeBHAa 1975 1975 P 12
249 JUIMMOHOB 5 mag 30 oKT
Banmepuit ®emopoBuy 1975 2975 9
250 OPE/BEPT 20 mex 30 aum
Bpyno BoimemapoBnY 1974 1975 9
251 OQPUILIEP IS5 moga 27 mosm
AnexcanHnp AnercaHmporuy 1975 1975 II
252 XAJIOHMHA I0 orr I3 Hogm
lIsmnnpa MureJgeBHA 195 g5 I3
253 XAM30B I4 HOE 4 j;ex
Bramuvmp BaCUIbeBHY 1975 1975 31
254 XOMKO Q7 Mag 25 moH
pura BacuibeBHA 1975 BE: 45 9
255 XOMAKOBA R 2 Masg 25 WMoHS
Ceetnang MpxailaoBra 1975 1975 I5
256  XMEJBHVLIKWI 24 cer I3 mogm

Cepreii OppeBuy 3075 1975 4 §




297

258

299

<60

261

262

<63

264

265

<66

267

<68

269

<270

271

XPABPHX
Ann0nHa 30CUMOBHA

IBEK
3uHauza MBaHOBHA

LIMPIEHE
Mnapa CrenanosHa

[HKAPEB
Banepnii AJeKCaHIDPOBUY

YEPIIAKOB
Opuii Ebpemosny

ABIIOKEBITY
Panca TumodeerHa

PUH
%ﬁgummmp Muxaisosny

[IAJTAEBA
AnToHMHa [lapamMOHOBHAE

IAJITHA
Haraans CepreeBHa

[IBEMBEPT
Uroper I'BEIOBHY

IMTAEB
CranucaaB BacWibeBuy

[MMAHCKAA
ExaTepuna I[IaBioBHA

[[EPBEAKOB
flH HExoJsaeBHY

[IYEVH
Opnit T'eoprmesnu

[YKVH
Tennamuit IaproBmy

23 Ma
1975 :

10 moH
1975

2] OKT
1975

24 am
1975 D

25 Ma
1975 v

10 aum
1975

22 fHB
1975

2 NDOH
1975

9 oxT
1975

21 sus
1975

27 HOS
1974

4 ceH
1975

I0 mex
1975

© HOH
1974

26 Ilex
1974

24 am
1975 P

20 UDH
1975

I3 HOs:
1975

15 masm
1975

24 am
1978 -

I3 des
1975

13 ma
1975 )

20 NIOH
1975

13 HOgm
1975

T6nS°®

13 des
I97

I3 Hogm
1975

25 mex
1975

T

27 ®en
1975

I3

I4

I3

10

1T

11

10

10

10

10

20




Il 4

4 |

272 JJICTE 23 anp I7 mox

Jurcma BoJmemapoBHA 1975 1975 9
273 JJIIEFUC 7 des 24 amp
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330 KPOMEP 4 map I7 nmonx

UBap Hurosaesuy 1975 1975 8
331 KV3BMHH 12 Hoa 24 amp
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332 JIABPMHEHOK I4 nog 30 suB
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CapvuTe ApBHIOBHA 1974 197 9
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Oprit T'eopruesny 1976 79 8
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MAPOIIHYEHKO
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AHarosmii IlaBIOBHY

ILTAITAC
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[IOHOMAPEB
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[Ty PBUHBII
Paiimonn CTaHUCIABOBUY

COJITATOB
Branuvup Huxog2eBHY

COJIOBBEB
Biramuvup IIeTposny

CIMPVH
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TUTOB
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TPAIH
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376 TYYMHA 8 OKT 24 amp
OMIWIAS 3UT3MYHIOBHS 1974 1975 9
377 THAPBE 14 map 24 anp
onyapr J[OMAHMKOBHY 1975 1975 24
378  OUIATOB 30 suB 3I mox
Anarosmuit Adanacresny I97% 1975 I3
379  QUIMIIIOBA O mon 4 cem
Jonvmiaa BacwIhbeBHA 1975 I975 9
380 QOMUH 14 Hosm 30 sum
Anexceil ®emopoBny 1974 1975 Ti
381 OPEAIEHOEI 16 map I4 amr
Biapumpp 3nrapoBny 1975 970 I8
382  QYHIOPKO 15 mMag I7 wmog
BpggﬁcﬂaB CrammcmasoBuy  I975 1975 I4
383  XANKUH O HOZ I0 an
Bauecaar CoJsioMoHOBHY 1974 1975 > 8
384 XAMYJOB 25 aBr I3 Hog
CemeH JlyKBAHOBUY 1979 gy o I3
385  XOIOPOBCKAA <6 Masg I7 miox
Jra-Tosma PaxmuaeBHA 1975 1976 7
386  XOXJOB 7 Mag I4 amp
Bopuc Bramummposuy 1975 1975 I7
387  UEIPHHBI 3 HOA 4 ;mex
Bwmc Buwmcosuy 1975 1975 9
388  [IHIMHA 3 mon  I4 amp
T'ene locesneBna 1975 1975 I2
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Wima ViBanosny 1974 1975 27
390 [MHKAPEB 4 ceE 30 sus
Bopuc Bacuiarenuy 1974 1975 23
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JeoHnn Hururommu 1975 1975 4
393 [UIEMEHKOR IT "HOT I3 (hem

Ban KrexcannpoBuy 1974 1975 o
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